AWB FEE 55.000 1.00 55.000 0.00 202.125

AIRPORT HANDLING 0.090 1172.50 105.525 0.00 387.804

BILL OF ENTRY CHARGES 200.000 1.00 200.000 0.00 735.000

DOOR PICKUP CHARGES 180.000 1.00 180.000 0.00 661.500

2,416.53 0.00 8,880.73

Total Amount in USD: 2,416.53

Total Amount in AED: 8,880.73

USD Two Thousand Four Hundred Sixteen And Fifty Three Cents Only

AED Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty And Seventy Three Fils Only